C55 Seriespel B-Klass 2018

Placering Namn

T1
T1
T1
4
T5
T5
7
8
T9
T9
11
12
13
14
T15
T15
17
T18
T18
20
21
22
23
24
T25
T25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Nygards Mats
Axelsson Mats
Romlin Hakan
Lindberg Per-Olof
Nilsson Elisabeth
Ahl Lars

Timsjo Lars-Olof
Carlsson Bertil
Nygards Bengt
Jarkell Tord
Nordstrom Matts
Andersson Kent
Soéderlund Svante
Sjébeck Jan
Jungell Johan
Fallby Bo
Lindholm Stefan
Hansson Stig
Carlsson Leif
Pettersson Lars
Boberg John
Nystréom Olle
Bjerkeland Sven Erik
Foxdal Siw
Turesson Lars
Frisk Ake
Lindgren Arne
Hedin Hanne
Backlars Rolf
Finnmyr Jan-Erik
Edstrom Gosta
Westerberg Rune
Bjorn Urban
Sjoquist Torbjorn
Ankerblad Goran
Hansson Tommy
Johansson Stig-Allan
Hedlund Kerstin
Dotzsky Hans-Olof
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